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Date Time At Opponent Location TV Radio Tournament Result

February 17, 2023 (Friday) 6:30 p.m. Away USF Tampa, FL

February 18, 2023 (Saturday) 2 p.m. Away USF Tampa, FL

February 19, 2023 (Sunday) 1 p.m. Away USF Tampa, FL

February 21, 2023 (Tuesday) 4 p.m. Home West Virginia College Park, MD / Bob "Turtle" Smith Stadium

February 24, 2023 (Friday) 5 p.m. Away Ole Miss University, MS

February 25, 2023 (Saturday) 2:30 p.m. Away Ole Miss University, MS

February 26, 2023 (Sunday) 2:30 p.m. Away Ole Miss University, MS

February 28, 2023 (Tuesday) 4 p.m. Home Delaware College Park, MD / Bob "Turtle" Smith Stadium

March 3, 2023 (Friday) 4 p.m. Neutral Ole Miss Minneapolis, Minn / U.S. Bank Stadium Cambria College Classic

March 4, 2023 (Saturday) 12 p.m. Neutral Vanderbilt Minneapolis, Minn / U.S. Bank Stadium Cambria College Classic

March 5, 2023 (Sunday) 10:30 a.m. Neutral Hawaii Minneapolis, Minn. / U.S. Bank Stadium Cambria College Classic

March 7, 2023 (Tuesday) 4 p.m. Home UMBC College Park, MD / Bob "Turtle" Smith Stadium

March 10, 2023 (Friday) 4 p.m. Home Maine College Park, MD / Bob "Turtle" Smith Stadium

March 11, 2023 (Saturday) 2 p.m. Home Maine College Park, MD / Bob "Turtle" Smith Stadium

March 12, 2023 (Sunday) 1 p.m. Home Maine College Park, MD / Bob "Turtle" Smith Stadium

March 14, 2023 (Tuesday) 4 p.m. Away Delaware Newark, DE

March 17, 2023 (Friday) 4 p.m. Home Albany College Park, MD / Bob "Turtle" Smith Stadium

March 18, 2023 (Saturday) 2 p.m. Home Albany College Park, MD / Bob "Turtle" Smith Stadium

March 19, 2023 (Sunday) 1 p.m. Home Albany College Park, MD / Bob "Turtle" Smith Stadium

March 21, 2023 (Tuesday) 4 p.m. Home George Washington College Park, MD / Bob "Turtle" Smith Stadium

March 24, 2023 (Friday) 6 p.m. Away Central Florida Orlando, FL

March 25, 2023 (Saturday) 6 p.m. Away Central Florida Orlando, FL

March 26, 2023 (Sunday) 1 p.m. Away Central Florida Orlando, FL

March 28, 2023 (Tuesday) 4 p.m. Home Georgetown College Park, MD / Bob "Turtle" Smith Stadium

March 31, 2023 (Friday) 5:05 p.m. Away Iowa Iowa City, IA

April 1, 2023 (Saturday) 3:05 p.m. Away Iowa Iowa City, IA

April 2, 2023 (Sunday) 1 p.m. Away Iowa Iowa City, IA

April 4, 2023 (Tuesday) 6:30 p.m. Home William & Mary College Park, MD / Bob "Turtle" Smith Stadium

April 7, 2023 (Friday) 6:30 p.m. Home Rutgers College Park, MD / Bob "Turtle" Smith Stadium

April 8, 2023 (Saturday) 2 p.m. Home Rutgers College Park, MD / Bob "Turtle" Smith Stadium

April 9, 2023 (Sunday) 1 p.m. Home Rutgers College Park, MD / Bob "Turtle" Smith Stadium

April 14, 2023 (Friday) 6 p.m. Away Ohio State Columbus, OH

April 15, 2023 (Saturday) 2 p.m. Away Ohio State Columbus, OH

April 16, 2023 (Sunday) 1 p.m. Away Ohio State Columbus, OH

April 18, 2023 (Tuesday) 3 p.m. Away George Washington Washington, D.C

April 19, 2023 (Wednesday) 6:30 p.m. Home James Madison College Park, MD / Bob "Turtle" Smith Stadium

April 21, 2023 (Friday) 6:30 p.m. Home Purdue College Park, MD / Bob "Turtle" Smith Stadium

April 22, 2023 (Saturday) 2 p.m. Home Purdue College Park, MD / Bob "Turtle" Smith Stadium

April 23, 2023 (Sunday) 1 p.m. Home Purdue College Park, MD / Bob "Turtle" Smith Stadium

April 25, 2023 (Tuesday) 6 p.m. Away UMBC Baltimore, MD

April 26, 2023 (Wednesday) 6:30 p.m. Away Georgetown Washington, DC

April 28, 2023 (Friday) 6 p.m. Away Indiana Bloomington, IN

April 29, 2023 (Saturday) 1 p.m. Away Indiana Bloomington, IN

April 30, 2023 (Sunday) 12 p.m. Away Indiana Bloomington, IN

May 2, 2023 (Tuesday) 6:30 p.m. Home Mount St. Mary's (Md.) College Park, MD

May 5, 2023 (Friday) 6:30 p.m. Home Nebraska College Park, MD / Bob "Turtle" Smith Stadium

May 6, 2023 (Saturday) 2 p.m. Home Nebraska College Park, MD / Bob "Turtle" Smith Stadium

May 7, 2023 (Sunday) 1 p.m. Home Nebraska College Park, MD / Bob "Turtle" Smith Stadium

May 9, 2023 (Tuesday) 6:30 p.m. Home Northeastern College Park, MD / Bob "Turtle" Smith Stadium

May 12, 2023 (Friday) 6:30 p.m. Home Minnesota College Park, MD / Bob "Turtle" Smith Stadium

May 13, 2023 (Saturday) 2 p.m. Home Minnesota College Park, MD / Bob "Turtle" Smith Stadium

May 14, 2023 (Sunday) 1 p.m. Home Minnesota College Park, MD / Bob "Turtle" Smith Stadium

May 18, 2023 (Thursday) 6 p.m. Away Penn State University Park, PA

May 19, 2023 (Friday) 6 p.m. Away Penn State University Park, PA

May 20, 2023 (Saturday) 1 p.m. Away Penn State University Park, PA

May 24, 2023 (Wednesday) TBA Neutral Big Ten Tournament Omaha, Neb. / Charles Schwab Field Big Ten Tournament
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